EMPOWERING TOMORROW'S LEADERS!



WESTMORELAND FUEL

The mission of FUEL is to guide and empower young professionals in Westmoreland County to grow personally and professionally through mentorship, networking, and skill advancement while also further developing local communities.

Our vision is to cultivate an environment that fosters collaboration and innovation between emerging leaders who are dedicated to an equitable and thriving Westmoreland County.

Pillars of FUEL

- Focus: Mentor and empower young professionals.
- Unite: Embrace diversity in Westmoreland County.
- Engage: Connect career-driven peers and leaders.
- Lead: Support young professionals and community growth.



JOIN NOW



www.westmorelandchamber.com/westmoreland-fuel/





FUEL 2025

Join the Next Generation of Leaders!

Westmoreland FUEL is your gateway to professional growth, community impact, and a vibrant network of like-minded individuals. Let's work together to build a stronger, more connected business community!

Benefits:

- Admission to relative and valuable educational sessions
- Gain useful knowledge of our county and the key stakeholders
- Exclusive invitations to member-only mixers and socials
- Volunteer opportunities to grow your community presence
- Name and business listed on public FUEL webpage.
- Admission to the many other Westmoreland County Chamber programs and initiatives (fee may apply)

Who Can Join?

Professionals aged 21-40, whom belong to a chamber business member whom are looking to:

- Expand their professional network
- Gain leadership skills
- Be part of a dynamic and supportive community

Recent college grads may be eligible for our Junior FUEL Membership. Contact us for details.

Annual Membership Fee \$120

Annual membership fee includes all monthly general sessions at no additional cost. A minimal cost for additional events such as a holiday party may be established.

Annual membership runs from January-December.

Annual membership is in additional to your employer's business membership. Your employer must be an active chamber member in good standing in order to participate. (Jr. Member excluded)